Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

(ntensc)

(Intenso)

128GB

256GB

250GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/486MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

10,08 USD

16,59 USD

18,06 USD

27,30 USD

27,83 USD

29,61 USD

52,50 USD

53,76 USD

100,01

usb

24,68 USD

55,65 USD

101,85
usb



